
Tirada de Bitlles-Birles de: BOTARELL
Data: 17/10/2017 Tirada Oberta

Tirada 1 Tirada 2 Tirada 3
Poble Jugador Total 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2

PRATDIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

REUS Antoni Raduà 5 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

CASTELLVELL Benjamí Martorell 0 - - - 0 0 0 0 0

MIAMI 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

CORBERA 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

CORBERA Joaquim Bosquet 5 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

CORBERA 5 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

XERTA 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

HOSPITALET 5 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

HOSPITALET Daniel Figuera 6 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

HOSPITALET Antoni Delgado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOSPITALET 5 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

HOSPITALET 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

HOSPITALET Jordi Torres 5 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

HOSPITALET 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

CORBERA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RASQUERA 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

REUS Ferran Adell 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

MONT-ROIG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RASQUERA 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

RASQUERA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOSPITALET Xavier Vernet 5 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

COLLDEJOU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

BOTARELL 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

Josep Sabaté

José Pardo

Pedro Bravo

Esteve Frisach

Agustí Olivé

Federico Grange

Perfecto Calzada

Pedro López

Secundino Vigo

Sandro Orlandi

Paco Bladé

Salvador Aragonés

Francesc Garrido

Miquel Garrido

Alen García

Carles Casadó



Tirada de Bitlles-Birles de: BOTARELL
Tirada Oberta

Tirada 3
3
0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

-


	Tirada Oberta

